R i-GIS

CHAMPIENSHIP 2024 meon INnOte ¢

RESULT

219 - Hept #3: Shot Put - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 02:09 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 Point
1/3
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium Darul Makmur Powered by IGIS

14 - 16 June 2024



MALAYSIA OPEN
CHAMPIGNSHIP 2024

%CAHYAMATA

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

bib

677

608

644

809

623

784

676

Hept #3: Shot Put

Athlete Team
SARAWAK
MASUM
PULAU PINANG
WIL. PERSEKUTUAN
PAHANG
JOHOR

SARAWAK

2/3

Point

3819

3767

3682

3180

3021

2875

2748

Timing by Innotex

CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024
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