

## RESULT

### 219 - Hept #3: Shot Put - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	venue
---------	--------	------	------	------	-------

Group 1		Start Time: 05:29 am						
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	1	2	3	Point
<b>Approved by TD:</b>								
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date: _____								

## RESULT

### Hept #3: Shot Put

#### Summary

Rank	bib	Athlete	Team	Point
1	677			3819
2	608			3767
3	644			3682
4	809			3180
5	623			3021
6	784			2875
7	676			2748

#### Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_

## RESULT

---